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PCSO Report Sept. 19, 2018

FIELD INTERVIEW:O

AGENCY ASSIST:O

90Z - ALL OTHER
OFFENSES

CIVIL MATTER:O

ACCIDENT. PRIVATE
PROPERTY:0

AGEMCY ASSISTO

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

WEAPOMNS OFFENSE:24
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D
WELFARE CHECK:0
THREATEMING:4

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

ABANDOMNED VEHICLE:O

ABANDOMNED VEHICLE:O

Sep 19, 2018 11:45 PM

Sep 19,

Sep 19,

Sep 19,
Sep 19,

Sep 19,

Sep 19,

Sep 189,
Sep 19,
Sep 19,
Sep 19,
Sep 19,

Sep 19,
Sep 19,

2018 9:16 PM

2018 9:14 PM

2013 7:26 PM

2015 5:48 PM

2013 5:41 PM

2018 5:33 PM

2018 5:19 PM
2013 4:55 PM
2013 4:51 PM
2015 8:34 AM

2013 7:35 AM

2018 412 AM

2013 4:02 AM

B21

B21

RESIDENCE/HOME

B22
B21

B21
B21

B22

Bz1
B21
B21

B21
B21

W HIGHWAY, XX N RUSSELL
RD

W FARRELL PKWY & M
JOHM WAYNE RD

63 N PRESCHOOL RD

2T75XX W HIGHWAY
221¥X N GREEN RD

HIGHWAY 347
W MARICOPA-CASA

GRAMNDE RD & M
ANDERSON HWY

322X W SAN LORENZO DR
3XK SOF

578X W ELITE 5T

1XX N PEPPER PL

W HIGHWAY, XX N
ANDERSON RD

S HIGHWAY 347

S HIGHWAY 347



